
 

 

 

  

The O’Shaughnessy Contact Information 

Kathleen Spehar 
Director 

Programming / Development 
/ Advisory Committee / 

Marketing 
klspehar@stkate.edu  651.690.6921 

Kevin A. Jones 
Production Manager 

Production Management/Hall 
Rental/Contracting  

kajones@stkate.edu  651.690.6702 

Ross Willits 
Deputy Director 

Tickets/ On-Sales / Group 
Sales/ Webmaster/Marketing  

 
rdwillits@stkate.edu  

 
651.690.6759 

Nora Bengel 
Events Manager 

Front of House / Ushering  
Concessions/Merchandise  

njbengel@stkate.edu 651.690.6743 

Chadwick Cook 
Production Services 

Coordinator 

Crew Coordination/ Manages 
shows from back of house 

ccook@stkate.edu 651.690.8699 

Stephen Bennett 
House Technician 

House Technician / Sound 
Operation 

slbennett@stkate.edu 651.690.6891 

Roger Rosvold 
House Technician 

House Technician / Carpenter  rarosvold@stkate.edu  651.690.6152 

Mary Beth Zorn 
House Technician 

House Technician / Light 
Board Operation 

mezorn@stkate.edu 651.690.6891 

 
Auditorium Rental, Questions, & Tours : 651.690.6702 or kajones@stkate.edu 

 

O’Shaughnessy Ticket Office : 651.690.6700 

 
Location: St. Catherine University St. Paul Campus 

2004 Randolph Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55105 
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